
6. Biggesee-Marathon
ATTENDORN » SAMSTAG, 18. JUNI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

01:27:411989HECK, TorbenM1.(755)1

01:29:06SK Wunderhausen / WSV-Ski1998MARBURGER, SebastianMJ U201.(688)2

01:30:46TV Eichen1974GERTZ, AndreasM401.(719)3

01:33:32SC LWL 051973IRLE, AndréM402.(631)4

01:33:511994BRÄM, ChristopherM U231.(23)5

01:34:02Sportfreunde Weizenbier1973KLEIN, MartinM403.(707)6

01:34:39Sportfreunde Weizenbier1971FRANK, KarstenM451.(706)7

01:34:49Sharens eSG1984HOFMANN, MichaelM301.(750)8

01:34:59TSG Helbarhausen1969MENN, UdoM452.(643)9

01:36:10TV Deilinghofen1974EBE, GuidoM404.(36)10

01:36:19TV Eichen1979SCHNEIDER, FlorianM351.(717)11

01:38:56LAZ Iserlohn1969MÜLLER, SteffenM453.(723)12

01:39:25LT Rennhamster Düsseldorf1983PEHL, MatthiasM302.(74)13

01:39:32TV Attendorn TRI - Time1980WORTMANN, StefanM352.(729)14

01:41:11Tri Team Tus Jahn Ohle1987PETERS, BjörnM2.(748)15

01:41:21Gelegenheitstrinker n.e.V.1989ASCHEBERG, ChristophM3.(3)16

01:42:29Musikverein Grevenbrück1991BLEFFGEN, AlexanderM4.(18)17

01:43:191985VOß, JulianM303.(109)18

01:44:10TV Büschergrund1974FEUßNER, ThomasM405.(718)19

01:44:29LG Gummersbach1962KLEIN, JensM501.(59)20

01:45:00TuS 08 Bilstein1960MÜLLER, MartinM551.(70)21

01:45:15LT Decksteiner Weiher1982HESSE, MariaW301.(52)22

01:45:251. Kölner Laufstall1975SCHÜTTE, MarcM406.(89)23

01:46:44TV Attendorn1968PREUß, ReinerM454.(775)24

01:46:541985CEBULA, DanielM304.(32)25

01:47:42Box-Club Altena1966RUDEWIG, MichaelM502.(713)26

01:47:43Incredible Power Sprinters1985BARTHELMEY, AndréM305.(126)27

01:47:46TC Elspe1975SIMON, MartinM407.(792)28

01:48:111992FLORATH, ChristianM5.(38)29

01:49:061983FRÖHLICH, AndreM306.(712)30

01:49:30LT Rennhamster Düsseldorf1963RIEBOLD, LarsM503.(656)31

01:49:30TSVE 1890 Bielefeld1972RÖTHE, NicoleW401.(702)32

01:49:32Schützenverein Heggen1990SPIES, OliverM6.(724)33

01:50:31SSV Elspe1989BERGER, ChristopherM7.(822)34

01:50:50Incredible Power Sprinter (IPS)1987HENGSTEBECK, AndréM8.(48)35

01:51:13Lauflumpen Südsauerland1970RAHRBACH, ChristianM455.(655)36

01:51:37Freeletics OE1981BARTHEL, SilvioM353.(5)37

01:51:56TV Attendorn1978KNUBEL, MarkusM354.(731)38

01:52:15TSG Valbert1961LANGWALD, ThomasM552.(63)39

01:52:23RW Hünsborn1994HACKER, JudithW U231.(46)40

01:52:26TV Rönkhausen1995SCHMIDT, MariusM U232.(82)41

01:52:26TV Rönkhausen1994HUß, JohannesM U233.(732)42

01:52:40TSG Helberhausen1972STÖTZEL, AlmuthW402.(642)43

01:53:251982NIMETOGLU, AhmetM307.(680)44

01:53:36LG Vennhauser Freiheit1966WOHLMANN, BerndM504.(114)45
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6. Biggesee-Marathon
ATTENDORN » SAMSTAG, 18. JUNI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

01:53:46TV Attendorn TRI - Time1960ROHE, WolfgangM553.(659)46

01:53:461968BIERMANN, StefanM456.(909)47

01:53:47TV Attendorn1960STUMPF, PetraW551.(667)48

01:54:01LT Decksteiner Weiher1982GOERTZ, SebastianM308.(711)49

01:54:22TuS Jahn Wedohl1974WIEBKE, LarsM408.(686)50

01:54:25uniRenner1981KOZIELSKI, RobertM355.(61)51

01:54:39N/A1964TRÜBEL, HubertM505.(105)52

01:54:57Herms²1958HERMS, SiegfriedM554.(51)53

01:54:591986DEIK, ChristophM309.(34)54

01:55:17TSV Saalhausen1975EIDENS, AndréM409.(733)55

01:55:17TV Olpe1983BIEKER, MichaelM3010.(13)56

01:55:191988VON DER HEYDE, LauraW1.(674)57

01:55:361961STEPHAN, Heinz MichaelM555.(95)58

01:57:031993BECKMANN, SimonM9.(7)59

01:57:12Kilometerfresser1981FRÖHLICH, MarcelM356.(708)60

01:57:521989WAGNER, JosephineW2.(110)61

01:58:13Gelegenheitstrinker n.e.V.1988FRIES, MartinM10.(39)62

01:58:43HeLios IronTeeam1966SCHMIDT, DirkM506.(701)63

01:58:44TV Kirchhundem1968STERNBERG, SandraW451.(97)64

01:59:061984WÜRNER, LisaW302.(118)65

01:59:47nfbh1985BERTELSMEIER, SebastianM3011.(11)66

02:00:041970LINDGRAF, ChristianM457.(65)67

02:00:11androGym Münster1973WEIMAR, SonjaW403.(111)68

02:00:48Laufbegleiter Koblenz1982BERKHAN, TimM3012.(10)69

02:01:11Musikzug Ennest1976SPRINGOB, ChristianM4010.(80)70

02:01:151970KARKOSSA, VolkerM458.(134)71

02:01:211990SCHLICHTING, MartinM11.(81)72

02:01:231977WINKEL, RamonaW351.(112)73

02:01:341970LIPPERT, BennoM459.(66)74

02:01:49SC Rückershausen1957SCHMIDT, BerndM556.(83)75

02:01:591971MENKEN, JochenM4510.(604)76

02:02:031972DALLE, WolfgangM4011.(548)77

02:02:37www.heinz-zimmermann.de1963BARTH, ChristianM507.(132)78

02:02:37androGym Münster1958BESTING, UlrichM557.(12)79

02:03:16TV Fredeburg1973GIERSE, BrittaW404.(716)80

02:03:391988STÄHLER, MarkusM12.(94)81

02:04:07SCSW Attendorn1949TAMIS, NikolaosM651.(100)82

02:04:201993GROß, DavidM13.(43)83

02:04:41LAC Veltins/TV Schmallenberg1963ZECHA, FelixM508.(737)84

02:05:001982GRAEFE, BenjaminM3013.(709)85

02:05:031. Kölner Laufstall1981DIETZE, StineW352.(35)86

02:05:201985HAUSCHILD, DavidM3014.(47)87

02:07:32Peanuts Olpe1963VAN PELT, LinusM509.(108)88

02:07:32Peanuts Olpe1960SNOOPY, DogM558.(93)89

02:07:36AFK Team1966BECKER, AndreasM5010.(6)90
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6. Biggesee-Marathon
ATTENDORN » SAMSTAG, 18. JUNI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

02:07:44LG Engelsberg1966BOCK, SabineW501.(746)91

02:07:551988MUHL, ChristinaW3.(69)92

02:07:591976PETERS, BorisM4012.(75)93

02:08:091972TUPAIT, MarcM4013.(106)94

02:08:141969ALTMANN, GötzM4511.(2)95

02:08:401978KUHN, NadjaW353.(684)96

02:09:01Attendorn1982RAUTERKUS, ManuelM3015.(774)97

02:09:401990GREB, MarinaW4.(42)98

02:09:451990SIMON, LauraW5.(91)99

02:09:461990GÜNTZEL, LindaW6.(44)100

02:09:471973BLASCHKE, MichaelM4014.(16)101

02:10:201983BLECHER, ToniM3016.(17)102

02:10:27Feuerwehr Attendorn1972JOHANNES, UliM4015.(56)103

02:10:271969ACKER, MarkusM4512.(1)104

02:10:291977LECHELT, ArndtM357.(64)105

02:10:31TV Germania Nordhemmern1960GARDEMANN, JürgenM559.(663)106

02:10:401990STEPIEN, TimoM14.(96)107

02:10:561977THÄSLER, StefanM358.(102)108

02:11:08msd-steeldesign.de1978WILHELM-HEINE, UdoM359.(606)109

02:11:23Team Mubea1963ISENBERG, KarlM5011.(55)110

02:11:26unirenner1991MYLLER, LaraW7.(130)111

02:11:331993GABRIEL, SonjaW8.(726)112

02:11:351988KILLING, SandraW9.(714)113

02:11:36Frostbeulen-Racing1976MESTER, DierkM4016.(605)114

02:11:53Peanuts Olpe1974VAN PELT, LucyW405.(107)115

02:11:55Peanuts Olpe1963BROWN, CharlyM5012.(26)116

02:12:051986BUESCHER, JannikM3017.(29)117

02:12:11www.heinz-zimmermann.de1991WITMANN, AlicaW10.(131)118

02:12:351987LANGER-BLECHER, VerenaW11.(62)119

02:12:39TuS Borkum1959WOCHE, BärbelW552.(113)120

02:13:10TV Grünenthal1960HOFFMANN, ErnstM5510.(54)121

02:13:351991BUDKE, JohannaW12.(28)122

02:14:311976AZZOLIN, PhilippeM4017.(4)123

02:15:03Herms²1978HERMS, ClaudiaW354.(50)124

02:15:13TV Attendorn1963SCHÜRHOFF, ChristianeW502.(621)125

02:15:56Hallensportverein-Halberbracht1990HEIMES, SebastianM15.(743)126

02:17:221988BORDYUK, AnnaW13.(22)127

02:17:27TSG Wehberg-Lüdenscheid1952BEIER, ThomasM601.(742)128

02:18:241956SCHRAGE, BeateW601.(736)129

02:18:24SC Olpe1969HEITE, KorneliaW452.(735)130

02:18:401957KOCH, MarionW553.(60)131

02:19:20LSV Porz/Köln1962WOLLENWEBER, UweM5013.(115)132

02:20:021984SUESSENBACH, JuliaW303.(98)133

02:20:151982CIMIOTTI, MichaelM3018.(33)134

02:21:51TSG Helberhausen1994FUDIS, MarieW U232.(700)135
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6. Biggesee-Marathon
ATTENDORN » SAMSTAG, 18. JUNI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

02:21:571979HOFACKER, ChristianM3510.(53)136

02:22:31Peanuts Olpe1962SCHROEDER, SimpleM5014.(88)137

02:22:42ShedaRun+BikeTeam Schauerte1964SICKEN, AndreasM5015.(779)138

02:24:39RC Sorpesee Tri Team1963NAGEL, AndreasM5016.(664)139

02:24:411993WEISCHENBERG, MarioM16.(757)140

02:24:541985SCHULZ, MartinaW304.(683)141

02:25:391979ZSCHÄTZSCH , DanielaW355.(119)142

02:26:151977TREYßE, MichaelaW356.(682)143

02:27:06anlauf Siegen1969MACZIEJ, ClaudiaW453.(685)144

02:27:06anlauf Siegen1956HORWATH, JuttaW602.(687)145

02:29:081970BIETZECK , MichaelM4513.(14)146

02:29:101960SCHÜTZ , MichaelM5511.(90)147

02:29:361964MERZ, ThomasM5017.(68)148

02:30:051974RUPP, NevenaW406.(749)149

02:30:441978SCHNEIDER, TorstenM3511.(85)150

02:31:35Höher Runners1951FRÖHLICH, WolfgangM652.(40)151

02:31:561982STRACKE, Kim DanaW305.(741)152

02:34:19Japsende Koyoten1966SCHMOOCK, DorettW503.(730)153

02:35:101968BERGER, AngelaW454.(9)154

02:35:181969RÜßMANN, LudgerM4514.(740)155

02:35:501981KLÖCKENER, JensM3512.(620)156

02:36:081972TARGAN , ClaasM4018.(101)157

02:36:101977MÜLLER, KatrinW357.(71)158

02:39:22Freeletics Olpe1991HACHMANN, LenaW14.(45)159

02:40:281986RÜHL, KristinaW306.(78)160

02:41:091977KIPPING, KatrinW358.(57)161

02:41:201962JÜNGST, MichaelM5018.(250)162

02:46:08uniRenner1993BUDDE, Dana LenaW15.(27)163

03:04:231974OEST, AnjaW407.(790)164

03:09:42Eisenbahnersportverein e.V.1981BRAUN, NadineW359.(24)165

03:09:43Feelgood Lüdenscheid1983ROSENBERG, LeifM3019.(77)166
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6. Biggesee-Marathon
ATTENDORN » SAMSTAG, 18. JUNI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
01:45:15LT Decksteiner Weiher1982HESSE, MariaW301.(52)1

01:49:30TSVE 1890 Bielefeld1972RÖTHE, NicoleW401.(702)2

01:52:23RW Hünsborn1994HACKER, JudithW U231.(46)3

01:52:40TSG Helberhausen1972STÖTZEL, AlmuthW402.(642)4

01:53:47TV Attendorn1960STUMPF, PetraW551.(667)5

01:55:191988VON DER HEYDE, LauraW1.(674)6

01:57:521989WAGNER, JosephineW2.(110)7

01:58:44TV Kirchhundem1968STERNBERG, SandraW451.(97)8

01:59:061984WÜRNER, LisaW302.(118)9

02:00:11androGym Münster1973WEIMAR, SonjaW403.(111)10

02:01:231977WINKEL, RamonaW351.(112)11

02:03:16TV Fredeburg1973GIERSE, BrittaW404.(716)12

02:05:031. Kölner Laufstall1981DIETZE, StineW352.(35)13

02:07:44LG Engelsberg1966BOCK, SabineW501.(746)14

02:07:551988MUHL, ChristinaW3.(69)15

02:08:401978KUHN, NadjaW353.(684)16

02:09:401990GREB, MarinaW4.(42)17

02:09:451990SIMON, LauraW5.(91)18

02:09:461990GÜNTZEL, LindaW6.(44)19

02:11:26unirenner1991MYLLER, LaraW7.(130)20

02:11:331993GABRIEL, SonjaW8.(726)21

02:11:351988KILLING, SandraW9.(714)22

02:11:53Peanuts Olpe1974VAN PELT, LucyW405.(107)23

02:12:11www.heinz-zimmermann.de1991WITMANN, AlicaW10.(131)24

02:12:351987LANGER-BLECHER, VerenaW11.(62)25

02:12:39TuS Borkum1959WOCHE, BärbelW552.(113)26

02:13:351991BUDKE, JohannaW12.(28)27

02:15:03Herms²1978HERMS, ClaudiaW354.(50)28

02:15:13TV Attendorn1963SCHÜRHOFF, ChristianeW502.(621)29

02:17:221988BORDYUK, AnnaW13.(22)30

02:18:241956SCHRAGE, BeateW601.(736)31

02:18:24SC Olpe1969HEITE, KorneliaW452.(735)32

02:18:401957KOCH, MarionW553.(60)33

02:20:021984SUESSENBACH, JuliaW303.(98)34

02:21:51TSG Helberhausen1994FUDIS, MarieW U232.(700)35

02:24:541985SCHULZ, MartinaW304.(683)36

02:25:391979ZSCHÄTZSCH , DanielaW355.(119)37

02:26:151977TREYßE, MichaelaW356.(682)38

02:27:06anlauf Siegen1969MACZIEJ, ClaudiaW453.(685)39

02:27:06anlauf Siegen1956HORWATH, JuttaW602.(687)40

02:30:051974RUPP, NevenaW406.(749)41

02:31:561982STRACKE, Kim DanaW305.(741)42

02:34:19Japsende Koyoten1966SCHMOOCK, DorettW503.(730)43
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6. Biggesee-Marathon
ATTENDORN » SAMSTAG, 18. JUNI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
02:35:101968BERGER, AngelaW454.(9)44

02:36:101977MÜLLER, KatrinW357.(71)45

02:39:22Freeletics Olpe1991HACHMANN, LenaW14.(45)46

02:40:281986RÜHL, KristinaW306.(78)47

02:41:091977KIPPING, KatrinW358.(57)48

02:46:08uniRenner1993BUDDE, Dana LenaW15.(27)49

03:04:231974OEST, AnjaW407.(790)50

03:09:42Eisenbahnersportverein e.V.1981BRAUN, NadineW359.(24)51
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6. Biggesee-Marathon
ATTENDORN » SAMSTAG, 18. JUNI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
01:27:411989HECK, TorbenM1.(755)1

01:29:06SK Wunderhausen / WSV-Ski1998MARBURGER, SebastianMJ U201.(688)2

01:30:46TV Eichen1974GERTZ, AndreasM401.(719)3

01:33:32SC LWL 051973IRLE, AndréM402.(631)4

01:33:511994BRÄM, ChristopherM U231.(23)5

01:34:02Sportfreunde Weizenbier1973KLEIN, MartinM403.(707)6

01:34:39Sportfreunde Weizenbier1971FRANK, KarstenM451.(706)7

01:34:49Sharens eSG1984HOFMANN, MichaelM301.(750)8

01:34:59TSG Helbarhausen1969MENN, UdoM452.(643)9

01:36:10TV Deilinghofen1974EBE, GuidoM404.(36)10

01:36:19TV Eichen1979SCHNEIDER, FlorianM351.(717)11

01:38:56LAZ Iserlohn1969MÜLLER, SteffenM453.(723)12

01:39:25LT Rennhamster Düsseldorf1983PEHL, MatthiasM302.(74)13

01:39:32TV Attendorn TRI - Time1980WORTMANN, StefanM352.(729)14

01:41:11Tri Team Tus Jahn Ohle1987PETERS, BjörnM2.(748)15

01:41:21Gelegenheitstrinker n.e.V.1989ASCHEBERG, ChristophM3.(3)16

01:42:29Musikverein Grevenbrück1991BLEFFGEN, AlexanderM4.(18)17

01:43:191985VOß, JulianM303.(109)18

01:44:10TV Büschergrund1974FEUßNER, ThomasM405.(718)19

01:44:29LG Gummersbach1962KLEIN, JensM501.(59)20

01:45:00TuS 08 Bilstein1960MÜLLER, MartinM551.(70)21

01:45:251. Kölner Laufstall1975SCHÜTTE, MarcM406.(89)22

01:46:44TV Attendorn1968PREUß, ReinerM454.(775)23

01:46:541985CEBULA, DanielM304.(32)24

01:47:42Box-Club Altena1966RUDEWIG, MichaelM502.(713)25

01:47:43Incredible Power Sprinters1985BARTHELMEY, AndréM305.(126)26

01:47:46TC Elspe1975SIMON, MartinM407.(792)27

01:48:111992FLORATH, ChristianM5.(38)28

01:49:061983FRÖHLICH, AndreM306.(712)29

01:49:30LT Rennhamster Düsseldorf1963RIEBOLD, LarsM503.(656)30

01:49:32Schützenverein Heggen1990SPIES, OliverM6.(724)31

01:50:31SSV Elspe1989BERGER, ChristopherM7.(822)32

01:50:50Incredible Power Sprinter (IPS)1987HENGSTEBECK, AndréM8.(48)33

01:51:13Lauflumpen Südsauerland1970RAHRBACH, ChristianM455.(655)34

01:51:37Freeletics OE1981BARTHEL, SilvioM353.(5)35

01:51:56TV Attendorn1978KNUBEL, MarkusM354.(731)36

01:52:15TSG Valbert1961LANGWALD, ThomasM552.(63)37

01:52:26TV Rönkhausen1995SCHMIDT, MariusM U232.(82)38

01:52:26TV Rönkhausen1994HUß, JohannesM U233.(732)39

01:53:251982NIMETOGLU, AhmetM307.(680)40

01:53:36LG Vennhauser Freiheit1966WOHLMANN, BerndM504.(114)41

01:53:46TV Attendorn TRI - Time1960ROHE, WolfgangM553.(659)42

01:53:461968BIERMANN, StefanM456.(909)43
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6. Biggesee-Marathon
ATTENDORN » SAMSTAG, 18. JUNI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
01:54:01LT Decksteiner Weiher1982GOERTZ, SebastianM308.(711)44

01:54:22TuS Jahn Wedohl1974WIEBKE, LarsM408.(686)45

01:54:25uniRenner1981KOZIELSKI, RobertM355.(61)46

01:54:39N/A1964TRÜBEL, HubertM505.(105)47

01:54:57Herms²1958HERMS, SiegfriedM554.(51)48

01:54:591986DEIK, ChristophM309.(34)49

01:55:17TSV Saalhausen1975EIDENS, AndréM409.(733)50

01:55:17TV Olpe1983BIEKER, MichaelM3010.(13)51

01:55:361961STEPHAN, Heinz MichaelM555.(95)52

01:57:031993BECKMANN, SimonM9.(7)53

01:57:12Kilometerfresser1981FRÖHLICH, MarcelM356.(708)54

01:58:13Gelegenheitstrinker n.e.V.1988FRIES, MartinM10.(39)55

01:58:43HeLios IronTeeam1966SCHMIDT, DirkM506.(701)56

01:59:47nfbh1985BERTELSMEIER, SebastianM3011.(11)57

02:00:041970LINDGRAF, ChristianM457.(65)58

02:00:48Laufbegleiter Koblenz1982BERKHAN, TimM3012.(10)59

02:01:11Musikzug Ennest1976SPRINGOB, ChristianM4010.(80)60

02:01:151970KARKOSSA, VolkerM458.(134)61

02:01:211990SCHLICHTING, MartinM11.(81)62

02:01:341970LIPPERT, BennoM459.(66)63

02:01:49SC Rückershausen1957SCHMIDT, BerndM556.(83)64

02:01:591971MENKEN, JochenM4510.(604)65

02:02:031972DALLE, WolfgangM4011.(548)66

02:02:37www.heinz-zimmermann.de1963BARTH, ChristianM507.(132)67

02:02:37androGym Münster1958BESTING, UlrichM557.(12)68

02:03:391988STÄHLER, MarkusM12.(94)69

02:04:07SCSW Attendorn1949TAMIS, NikolaosM651.(100)70

02:04:201993GROß, DavidM13.(43)71

02:04:41LAC Veltins/TV Schmallenberg1963ZECHA, FelixM508.(737)72

02:05:001982GRAEFE, BenjaminM3013.(709)73

02:05:201985HAUSCHILD, DavidM3014.(47)74

02:07:32Peanuts Olpe1963VAN PELT, LinusM509.(108)75

02:07:32Peanuts Olpe1960SNOOPY, DogM558.(93)76

02:07:36AFK Team1966BECKER, AndreasM5010.(6)77

02:07:591976PETERS, BorisM4012.(75)78

02:08:091972TUPAIT, MarcM4013.(106)79

02:08:141969ALTMANN, GötzM4511.(2)80

02:09:01Attendorn1982RAUTERKUS, ManuelM3015.(774)81

02:09:471973BLASCHKE, MichaelM4014.(16)82

02:10:201983BLECHER, ToniM3016.(17)83

02:10:27Feuerwehr Attendorn1972JOHANNES, UliM4015.(56)84

02:10:271969ACKER, MarkusM4512.(1)85

02:10:291977LECHELT, ArndtM357.(64)86
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6. Biggesee-Marathon
ATTENDORN » SAMSTAG, 18. JUNI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
02:10:31TV Germania Nordhemmern1960GARDEMANN, JürgenM559.(663)87

02:10:401990STEPIEN, TimoM14.(96)88

02:10:561977THÄSLER, StefanM358.(102)89

02:11:08msd-steeldesign.de1978WILHELM-HEINE, UdoM359.(606)90

02:11:23Team Mubea1963ISENBERG, KarlM5011.(55)91

02:11:36Frostbeulen-Racing1976MESTER, DierkM4016.(605)92

02:11:55Peanuts Olpe1963BROWN, CharlyM5012.(26)93

02:12:051986BUESCHER, JannikM3017.(29)94

02:13:10TV Grünenthal1960HOFFMANN, ErnstM5510.(54)95

02:14:311976AZZOLIN, PhilippeM4017.(4)96

02:15:56Hallensportverein-Halberbracht1990HEIMES, SebastianM15.(743)97

02:17:27TSG Wehberg-Lüdenscheid1952BEIER, ThomasM601.(742)98

02:19:20LSV Porz/Köln1962WOLLENWEBER, UweM5013.(115)99

02:20:151982CIMIOTTI, MichaelM3018.(33)100

02:21:571979HOFACKER, ChristianM3510.(53)101

02:22:31Peanuts Olpe1962SCHROEDER, SimpleM5014.(88)102

02:22:42ShedaRun+BikeTeam Schauerte1964SICKEN, AndreasM5015.(779)103

02:24:39RC Sorpesee Tri Team1963NAGEL, AndreasM5016.(664)104

02:24:411993WEISCHENBERG, MarioM16.(757)105

02:29:081970BIETZECK , MichaelM4513.(14)106

02:29:101960SCHÜTZ , MichaelM5511.(90)107

02:29:361964MERZ, ThomasM5017.(68)108

02:30:441978SCHNEIDER, TorstenM3511.(85)109

02:31:35Höher Runners1951FRÖHLICH, WolfgangM652.(40)110

02:35:181969RÜßMANN, LudgerM4514.(740)111

02:35:501981KLÖCKENER, JensM3512.(620)112

02:36:081972TARGAN , ClaasM4018.(101)113

02:41:201962JÜNGST, MichaelM5018.(250)114

03:09:43Feelgood Lüdenscheid1983ROSENBERG, LeifM3019.(77)115
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6. Biggesee-Marathon
ATTENDORN » SAMSTAG, 18. JUNI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

MÄNNER
01:27:411989HECK, Torbengesamt1.(755)1

01:41:11Tri Team Tus Jahn Ohle1987PETERS, Björngesamt15.(748)2

01:41:21Gelegenheitstrinker n.e.V.1989ASCHEBERG, Christophgesamt16.(3)3

01:42:29Musikverein Grevenbrück1991BLEFFGEN, Alexandergesamt17.(18)4

01:48:111992FLORATH, Christiangesamt29.(38)5

01:49:32Schützenverein Heggen1990SPIES, Olivergesamt33.(724)6

01:50:31SSV Elspe1989BERGER, Christophergesamt34.(822)7

01:50:50Incredible Power Sprinter (IPS)1987HENGSTEBECK, Andrégesamt35.(48)8

01:57:031993BECKMANN, Simongesamt59.(7)9

01:58:13Gelegenheitstrinker n.e.V.1988FRIES, Martingesamt62.(39)10

02:01:211990SCHLICHTING, Martingesamt72.(81)11

02:03:391988STÄHLER, Markusgesamt81.(94)12

02:04:201993GROß, Davidgesamt83.(43)13

02:10:401990STEPIEN, Timogesamt107.(96)14

02:15:56Hallensportverein-Halberbracht1990HEIMES, Sebastiangesamt126.(743)15

02:24:411993WEISCHENBERG, Mariogesamt140.(757)16

JUNIOREN U23
01:33:511994BRÄM, Christophergesamt5.(23)1

01:52:26TV Rönkhausen1995SCHMIDT, Mariusgesamt41.(82)2

01:52:26TV Rönkhausen1994HUß, Johannesgesamt42.(732)3

SENIOREN M30
01:34:49Sharens eSG1984HOFMANN, Michaelgesamt8.(750)1

01:39:25LT Rennhamster Düsseldorf1983PEHL, Matthiasgesamt13.(74)2

01:43:191985VOß, Juliangesamt18.(109)3

01:46:541985CEBULA, Danielgesamt25.(32)4

01:47:43Incredible Power Sprinters1985BARTHELMEY, Andrégesamt27.(126)5

01:49:061983FRÖHLICH, Andregesamt30.(712)6

01:53:251982NIMETOGLU, Ahmetgesamt44.(680)7

01:54:01LT Decksteiner Weiher1982GOERTZ, Sebastiangesamt49.(711)8

01:54:591986DEIK, Christophgesamt54.(34)9

01:55:17TV Olpe1983BIEKER, Michaelgesamt56.(13)10

01:59:47nfbh1985BERTELSMEIER, Sebastiangesamt66.(11)11

02:00:48Laufbegleiter Koblenz1982BERKHAN, Timgesamt69.(10)12

02:05:001982GRAEFE, Benjamingesamt85.(709)13

02:05:201985HAUSCHILD, Davidgesamt87.(47)14

02:09:01Attendorn1982RAUTERKUS, Manuelgesamt97.(774)15

02:10:201983BLECHER, Tonigesamt102.(17)16

02:12:051986BUESCHER, Jannikgesamt117.(29)17

02:20:151982CIMIOTTI, Michaelgesamt134.(33)18

03:09:43Feelgood Lüdenscheid1983ROSENBERG, Leifgesamt166.(77)19

SENIOREN M35
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6. Biggesee-Marathon
ATTENDORN » SAMSTAG, 18. JUNI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN M35
01:36:19TV Eichen1979SCHNEIDER, Floriangesamt11.(717)1

01:39:32TV Attendorn TRI - Time1980WORTMANN, Stefangesamt14.(729)2

01:51:37Freeletics OE1981BARTHEL, Silviogesamt37.(5)3

01:51:56TV Attendorn1978KNUBEL, Markusgesamt38.(731)4

01:54:25uniRenner1981KOZIELSKI, Robertgesamt51.(61)5

01:57:12Kilometerfresser1981FRÖHLICH, Marcelgesamt60.(708)6

02:10:291977LECHELT, Arndtgesamt105.(64)7

02:10:561977THÄSLER, Stefangesamt108.(102)8

02:11:08msd-steeldesign.de1978WILHELM-HEINE, Udogesamt109.(606)9

02:21:571979HOFACKER, Christiangesamt136.(53)10

02:30:441978SCHNEIDER, Torstengesamt150.(85)11

02:35:501981KLÖCKENER, Jensgesamt156.(620)12

SENIOREN M40
01:30:46TV Eichen1974GERTZ, Andreasgesamt3.(719)1

01:33:32SC LWL 051973IRLE, Andrégesamt4.(631)2

01:34:02Sportfreunde Weizenbier1973KLEIN, Martingesamt6.(707)3

01:36:10TV Deilinghofen1974EBE, Guidogesamt10.(36)4

01:44:10TV Büschergrund1974FEUßNER, Thomasgesamt19.(718)5

01:45:251. Kölner Laufstall1975SCHÜTTE, Marcgesamt23.(89)6

01:47:46TC Elspe1975SIMON, Martingesamt28.(792)7

01:54:22TuS Jahn Wedohl1974WIEBKE, Larsgesamt50.(686)8

01:55:17TSV Saalhausen1975EIDENS, Andrégesamt55.(733)9

02:01:11Musikzug Ennest1976SPRINGOB, Christiangesamt70.(80)10

02:02:031972DALLE, Wolfganggesamt77.(548)11

02:07:591976PETERS, Borisgesamt93.(75)12

02:08:091972TUPAIT, Marcgesamt94.(106)13

02:09:471973BLASCHKE, Michaelgesamt101.(16)14

02:10:27Feuerwehr Attendorn1972JOHANNES, Uligesamt103.(56)15

02:11:36Frostbeulen-Racing1976MESTER, Dierkgesamt114.(605)16

02:14:311976AZZOLIN, Philippegesamt123.(4)17

02:36:081972TARGAN , Claasgesamt157.(101)18

SENIOREN M45
01:34:39Sportfreunde Weizenbier1971FRANK, Karstengesamt7.(706)1

01:34:59TSG Helbarhausen1969MENN, Udogesamt9.(643)2

01:38:56LAZ Iserlohn1969MÜLLER, Steffengesamt12.(723)3

01:46:44TV Attendorn1968PREUß, Reinergesamt24.(775)4

01:51:13Lauflumpen Südsauerland1970RAHRBACH, Christiangesamt36.(655)5

01:53:461968BIERMANN, Stefangesamt47.(909)6

02:00:041970LINDGRAF, Christiangesamt67.(65)7

02:01:151970KARKOSSA, Volkergesamt71.(134)8

02:01:341970LIPPERT, Bennogesamt74.(66)9
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6. Biggesee-Marathon
ATTENDORN » SAMSTAG, 18. JUNI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN M45
02:01:591971MENKEN, Jochengesamt76.(604)10

02:08:141969ALTMANN, Götzgesamt95.(2)11

02:10:271969ACKER, Markusgesamt104.(1)12

02:29:081970BIETZECK , Michaelgesamt146.(14)13

02:35:181969RÜßMANN, Ludgergesamt155.(740)14

SENIOREN M50
01:44:29LG Gummersbach1962KLEIN, Jensgesamt20.(59)1

01:47:42Box-Club Altena1966RUDEWIG, Michaelgesamt26.(713)2

01:49:30LT Rennhamster Düsseldorf1963RIEBOLD, Larsgesamt31.(656)3

01:53:36LG Vennhauser Freiheit1966WOHLMANN, Berndgesamt45.(114)4

01:54:39N/A1964TRÜBEL, Hubertgesamt52.(105)5

01:58:43HeLios IronTeeam1966SCHMIDT, Dirkgesamt63.(701)6

02:02:37www.heinz-zimmermann.de1963BARTH, Christiangesamt78.(132)7

02:04:41LAC Veltins/TV Schmallenberg1963ZECHA, Felixgesamt84.(737)8

02:07:32Peanuts Olpe1963VAN PELT, Linusgesamt88.(108)9

02:07:36AFK Team1966BECKER, Andreasgesamt90.(6)10

02:11:23Team Mubea1963ISENBERG, Karlgesamt110.(55)11

02:11:55Peanuts Olpe1963BROWN, Charlygesamt116.(26)12

02:19:20LSV Porz/Köln1962WOLLENWEBER, Uwegesamt132.(115)13

02:22:31Peanuts Olpe1962SCHROEDER, Simplegesamt137.(88)14

02:22:42ShedaRun+BikeTeam Schauerte1964SICKEN, Andreasgesamt138.(779)15

02:24:39RC Sorpesee Tri Team1963NAGEL, Andreasgesamt139.(664)16

02:29:361964MERZ, Thomasgesamt148.(68)17

02:41:201962JÜNGST, Michaelgesamt162.(250)18

SENIOREN M55
01:45:00TuS 08 Bilstein1960MÜLLER, Martingesamt21.(70)1

01:52:15TSG Valbert1961LANGWALD, Thomasgesamt39.(63)2

01:53:46TV Attendorn TRI - Time1960ROHE, Wolfganggesamt46.(659)3

01:54:57Herms²1958HERMS, Siegfriedgesamt53.(51)4

01:55:361961STEPHAN, Heinz Michaelgesamt58.(95)5

02:01:49SC Rückershausen1957SCHMIDT, Berndgesamt75.(83)6

02:02:37androGym Münster1958BESTING, Ulrichgesamt79.(12)7

02:07:32Peanuts Olpe1960SNOOPY, Doggesamt89.(93)8

02:10:31TV Germania Nordhemmern1960GARDEMANN, Jürgengesamt106.(663)9

02:13:10TV Grünenthal1960HOFFMANN, Ernstgesamt121.(54)10

02:29:101960SCHÜTZ , Michaelgesamt147.(90)11

SENIOREN M60
02:17:27TSG Wehberg-Lüdenscheid1952BEIER, Thomasgesamt128.(742)1

SENIOREN M65
02:04:07SCSW Attendorn1949TAMIS, Nikolaosgesamt82.(100)1
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6. Biggesee-Marathon
ATTENDORN » SAMSTAG, 18. JUNI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN M65
02:31:35Höher Runners1951FRÖHLICH, Wolfganggesamt151.(40)2

MÄNNL. JUGEND U20
01:29:06SK Wunderhausen / WSV-Ski1998MARBURGER, Sebastiangesamt2.(688)1

FRAUEN
01:55:191988VON DER HEYDE, Lauragesamt57.(674)1

01:57:521989WAGNER, Josephinegesamt61.(110)2

02:07:551988MUHL, Christinagesamt92.(69)3

02:09:401990GREB, Marinagesamt98.(42)4

02:09:451990SIMON, Lauragesamt99.(91)5

02:09:461990GÜNTZEL, Lindagesamt100.(44)6

02:11:26unirenner1991MYLLER, Laragesamt111.(130)7

02:11:331993GABRIEL, Sonjagesamt112.(726)8

02:11:351988KILLING, Sandragesamt113.(714)9

02:12:11www.heinz-zimmermann.de1991WITMANN, Alicagesamt118.(131)10

02:12:351987LANGER-BLECHER, Verenagesamt119.(62)11

02:13:351991BUDKE, Johannagesamt122.(28)12

02:17:221988BORDYUK, Annagesamt127.(22)13

02:39:22Freeletics Olpe1991HACHMANN, Lenagesamt159.(45)14

02:46:08uniRenner1993BUDDE, Dana Lenagesamt163.(27)15

JUNIORINNEN U23
01:52:23RW Hünsborn1994HACKER, Judithgesamt40.(46)1

02:21:51TSG Helberhausen1994FUDIS, Mariegesamt135.(700)2

SENIORINNEN W30
01:45:15LT Decksteiner Weiher1982HESSE, Mariagesamt22.(52)1

01:59:061984WÜRNER, Lisagesamt65.(118)2

02:20:021984SUESSENBACH, Juliagesamt133.(98)3

02:24:541985SCHULZ, Martinagesamt141.(683)4

02:31:561982STRACKE, Kim Danagesamt152.(741)5

02:40:281986RÜHL, Kristinagesamt160.(78)6

SENIORINNEN W35
02:01:231977WINKEL, Ramonagesamt73.(112)1

02:05:031. Kölner Laufstall1981DIETZE, Stinegesamt86.(35)2

02:08:401978KUHN, Nadjagesamt96.(684)3

02:15:03Herms²1978HERMS, Claudiagesamt124.(50)4

02:25:391979ZSCHÄTZSCH , Danielagesamt142.(119)5

02:26:151977TREYßE, Michaelagesamt143.(682)6

02:36:101977MÜLLER, Katringesamt158.(71)7

02:41:091977KIPPING, Katringesamt161.(57)8

03:09:42Eisenbahnersportverein e.V.1981BRAUN, Nadinegesamt165.(24)9
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6. Biggesee-Marathon
ATTENDORN » SAMSTAG, 18. JUNI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIORINNEN W40
01:49:30TSVE 1890 Bielefeld1972RÖTHE, Nicolegesamt32.(702)1

01:52:40TSG Helberhausen1972STÖTZEL, Almuthgesamt43.(642)2

02:00:11androGym Münster1973WEIMAR, Sonjagesamt68.(111)3

02:03:16TV Fredeburg1973GIERSE, Brittagesamt80.(716)4

02:11:53Peanuts Olpe1974VAN PELT, Lucygesamt115.(107)5

02:30:051974RUPP, Nevenagesamt149.(749)6

03:04:231974OEST, Anjagesamt164.(790)7

SENIORINNEN W45
01:58:44TV Kirchhundem1968STERNBERG, Sandragesamt64.(97)1

02:18:24SC Olpe1969HEITE, Korneliagesamt130.(735)2

02:27:06anlauf Siegen1969MACZIEJ, Claudiagesamt144.(685)3

02:35:101968BERGER, Angelagesamt154.(9)4

SENIORINNEN W50
02:07:44LG Engelsberg1966BOCK, Sabinegesamt91.(746)1

02:15:13TV Attendorn1963SCHÜRHOFF, Christianegesamt125.(621)2

02:34:19Japsende Koyoten1966SCHMOOCK, Dorettgesamt153.(730)3

SENIORINNEN W55
01:53:47TV Attendorn1960STUMPF, Petragesamt48.(667)1

02:12:39TuS Borkum1959WOCHE, Bärbelgesamt120.(113)2

02:18:401957KOCH, Mariongesamt131.(60)3

SENIORINNEN W60
02:18:241956SCHRAGE, Beategesamt129.(736)1

02:27:06anlauf Siegen1956HORWATH, Juttagesamt145.(687)2
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